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Zylinderrollenlager (einreihig, mit K&fig)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 45
D [mm] 68
B [mm] 16
Gewicht = 0,221
[kq]

F [mm] 51,5

Anschlussmale
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Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

39,3

55,8

7,33

6986

13000
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